 For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
Description:
20 AWG stranded (7x28) .038" tinned copper conductors, polyethylene insulation, Beldfoil® (100%
coverage) plus a tinned copper braid shield (55% coverage), sunlight-resistant PVC jacket.
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor

10 2.1
50 5.0
100 7.5
200 11.0
 Page 2 of 3 03-16-2009
Detailed Specifications & Technical Data
ENGLISH MEASUREMENT VERSION
9463  Twinax - Blue Hose® Cable
400 16.0
Max. Operating Voltage - UL:
Voltage
300 V RMS (UL AWM Style 2464)
Other Electrical Characteristic 1: DC Resistance Unbalanced: .77 Ohms/1000 ft Max
Put Ups and Colors:
Item # Putup Ship Weight Color Notes Item Desc
9463 J22U1000 1,000 FT 38.000 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 J22U500 500 FT 19.500 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 J22100 100 FT 4.400 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 J221000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB BLUE, STRONG C 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 J22500 500 FT 18.000 LB BLUE, STRONG 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 J226000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB BLUE, STRONG C Z 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 0011000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB BROWN 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 00110000 10,000 FT 380.000 LB BROWN C Z 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 0016000 6,000 FT 234.000 LB BROWN C Z 78 OHM TWINAX
9463 0031000 1,000 FT 39.000 LB ORANGE C 78 OHM TWINAX